Doska Rockstone 180,4x1,2x48,8cm, biela matna

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

WR008-0101

1804 mm
12 mm
488 mm

Biela mat
Solid Surface
2 roky

[]saPHO

488

1804

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

12

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



